Chrchid,

café

IAKERESORT

AAAAAAAAAAAA
www.thelakeresort.in



Breakfast Suggestions

Ala carte Suggestion

Tea Pot (2cups

Coffee Pot (2 cups)

Cereal

Baked Beans on Toast

Poori Bhaji/Chhole Bhature (4 poori)
Stuffed Paratha

Poha/Upma
Siwayan Vegetable

Porridge

Choice of Egg (2pcs)
Poached/Fried/Scrumbled/Masala Omelette
/Bhujiya with Toast

Boiled Egg (2 pcs)
French Toast

Butter Toast (4 pcs)

Refreshingly Chilled Drinks

Fruit juice (Seasonal)

Milk shake
Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry

Lassi
Sweet/Salted/Masala/Plain

Milk
Plain/Hot Chocolate/Bournvita

Cold Coffee

Fresh Lime Water/Soda
Mojito

Chilled Soda/S.Drinks

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

150
200
180
220
350

90

200
200

100

200

80
170
100

90
170

120

99/120
170
80/100
170

70



Between The Meal
(Timings: 11:00 hrs to 13:00 hrs & 15:30 hrs to 19:00 hrs)

aang

aana

aang

a

O O O 0O

Qg

Ask for Sandwich (Plain/toasted/grilled)
Choice of Vegetable/Cheese/Chicken*/Egg

Club sandwich

Triple decker Toasted Club Sandwich with
a choice of Veg. or Non-Veg. filling

Choice of Pakora
Vegetable/Paneer/Egg/Chicken™*/Fish* (8 pcs)

Cutlet (Vegetable/Cheese/Chicken*)
Cheese Balls

French Fries

Peanut Masala
Chilly Honey Potato
Crispy Corn

Lunch and Dinner
(Timings: 13:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs & 19:30 hrs to 22:30 hrs)

Appetizers and Salads

Choice of Soup (Veg & Non Veg¥)

Tomato/Shorba/Lemon/Coriander/Manchow
Mushroom/Hot & Sour/Clear/Sweet Corn

Garden Greens
Freshly cut Green Salad

Russian Salad

Boiled Veg. served with mayonnaise

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

225/275*

350/400

300/350/400%*/450*

300/350/400*

350

225

225
300
275

180/250*

200

275



Flavours of India
(Timings: 13:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs & 19:30 hrs to 22:30 hrs)

Vegetarian

Cottage Cheese cooked to your choice
Methi/Palak/Matar/Do pyaza/Kadhai/Sahi/Butter Masala/Bhujiya

Subz Miloni

Mixed seasonal Vegetables

Til Veg

Boiled Vegetables Tossed and stir Fried in sesame seeds.

Potato Cooked to Your Choice
Jeera/Dum/Kashmiri/Matar/Tomato/Capsicum/Beans/Methi/Gobi

Channa/Rajma
Chick Peas/Kidney beans cooked in the traditional Punjabi style

Dal cooked to your choice
Makhani/Tadka/Kadhi Pakora

Choice of Kofta
Malai*/Loki/Veg

Non Vegetarian

Choice of Chicken
Butter Chicken/Masala/Curry/
Kadhai/Korma/Saag/Kalimirch/Tawa/Do Piyaza/Dahi Wala

Uncle Chicken

Fish (availability) (Spcs)
Curry/Masala

Choice of Mutton (Spcs)
Rogan josh/Saag/Pahari/Do pyaza/Curry/Masala/Bhuna Gost

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

375

300

300

350

350

350

375/325

400

400

600

700

500

550



a

O O [Q

aag

Accompaniments

Plain Rice 225
Jeera Rice 250
Onion Rice 275
Pulao/Kheechari R]I1)
Vegetable/Peas

Biryani 300/500%/600*
Vegetable/Chicken*/Mutton*

Served With Raita

Naan 80

Plain/Butter/Garlic/Missi

Paratha (Lachhedar,Tandoori) 80
Indian bread layered with Butter & Cooked in Tandoori Oven

Aloo, Paneer, Masala Kulchha 100
Home made Indian Bread stuffed with
Spiced mashed Potatoes/Cottage Cheese or mixed/Cooked in Tandoori/Oven

Plain Curd 150

Raita 225
Onion/Cucumber/Tomato/Pineapple/Mixed/Boondi/Louki

Papad 20/40*
Plain/Roasted/Masala*
Tawa Roti/Tandoori Roti 40/40

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.



From The Clay Pot
(Timings: 13:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs & 19:30 hrs to 22:30 hrs)

Vegetarian

Paneer Tikka
A spit Roasted tangy Kebab of Cottage Cheese

Tandoori Veg
A Choice of Stuffed Aloo/Roasted Aloo

Veg Seek Kebab
Non Vegetarian

Chicken (Cooked to Your Choice) H
A choice of spit roasted Tangri Kebab of Chicken

Chicken Afgani 500
Chicken Tandoori 400
Chicken Tikka (8pcs.) -

Chicken Malai Tikka (8pcs) -

Chicken Seek Kebab -

Chicken Tangari Kebab (4pcs) -

Chicken Lolli Pop (4pcs) -

Fish Tikka (8pcs) -

Mutton Seek Kebab -

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

400

375

375

700

600

350

400

400

600

600

600

650



aaAa

aang

aag

aag

OO

From The Oriental Work

Spring Roll (8pcs) 350/450*
Vegetable/Chicken*
Manchurian 300/350%

Coated Cauliflower, Veg/Chicken cottage Cheese Toasted with Garlic
Ginger, Green Chillies and Soy Sauce/Chilly Chicken*/Chilly Paneer.

Chilly Mushroom / Chilly Honey Potato / Crispy Corn

Noodles 300/350/400*
Vegetable/Egg/Chicken*

Choice of Rice 250/300/350*
Vegetable/Egg/Chicken*

Chop Suey 300/350*
Veg/Non-Veg*

Desert

Gulab Jamun (2pcs) 120
Rasgulla (2pcs) 120
Kheer (One Bowl) 140
Rice/Seviyan

Peach Halves (2pcs) 120
Custard 140

Fruit/Cream/Plain
Shahi Tukda (2pcs) 160

Ice Cream (2 scoop) 130
Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate

Package meals (Lunch/Dinner) are served in Buffet Style

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.



GST:5%
Medium of cooking - Refined Vegetable Oil.
Toned Dairy Milk used in Tea & Coffee.

(We do not serve Tea or Coffee during Lunch/Dinner time)

We do not serve or sale Plastic Bottled water
Consumption of Alcohol is prohibited

ORCHID CAFE

THE LAKE RESORT, NAUKUCHIYA TAL
Tel : (05942) 247183, 247184, 8449947183

[AKERESORT

NoA.U-KDUOC!H.ICAOTlA'L

www.thelakeresort.in

MOMENTS, HLD
8586849969



www.thelakeresort.in



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9

