



www.thelakeresort.in

Breakfast Suggestions

Ala carte Suggestion

•	Tea Pot (2cups	150
	Coffee Pot (2 cups)	200
	Cereal	180
	Baked Beans on Toast	220
	Poori Bhaji/Chhole Bhature (4 poori)	350
	Stuffed Paratha	90
	Poha/Upma	200
	Siwayan Vegetable	200
	Porridge	100
	Choice of Egg (2pcs) Poached/Fried/Scrumbled/Masala Omelette	200
	/Bhujiya with Toast	
•	Boiled Egg (2 pcs)	80
•	French Toast	170
•	Butter Toast (4 pcs)	100
•	Butter Toast (4 pcs)	100
	Butter Toast (4 pcs) Refreshingly Chilled Drinks	100
		100 90
	Refreshingly Chilled Drinks	
	Refreshingly Chilled Drinks Fruit juice (Seasonal)	90
•	Refreshingly Chilled Drinks Fruit juice (Seasonal) Milk shake	90
	Refreshingly Chilled Drinks Fruit juice (Seasonal) Milk shake Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry Lassi Sweet/Salted/Masala/Plain Milk	90 170 120
•	Refreshingly Chilled Drinks Fruit juice (Seasonal) Milk shake Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry Lassi Sweet/Salted/Masala/Plain	90 170
	Refreshingly Chilled Drinks Fruit juice (Seasonal) Milk shake Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry Lassi Sweet/Salted/Masala/Plain Milk	90 170 120
	Refreshingly Chilled Drinks Fruit juice (Seasonal) Milk shake Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry Lassi Sweet/Salted/Masala/Plain Milk Plain/Hot Chocolate/Bournvita	90 170 120 99/120
	Refreshingly Chilled Drinks Fruit juice (Seasonal) Milk shake Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry Lassi Sweet/Salted/Masala/Plain Milk Plain/Hot Chocolate/Bournvita Cold Coffee	90 170 120 99/120 170

Between The Meal

(Timings: 11:00 hrs to 13:00 hrs & 15:30 hrs to	19:00 hrs).	
---	-------------	--

• •	Ask for Sandwich (Plain/toasted/grilled) Choice of Vegetable/Cheese/Chicken*/Egg	225/275*
• •	Club sandwich Triple decker Toasted Club Sandwich with a choice of Veg. or Non-Veg. filling	350/400
• •	Choice of Pakora Vegetable/Paneer/Egg/Chicken*/Fish* (8 pcs)	300/350/400*/450*
•	Cutlet (Vegetable/Cheese/Chicken*)	300/350/400*
•	Cheese Balls	350
•	French Fries	225
•	Peanut Masala	225
•	Chilly Honey Potato	300
•	Crispy Corn	275
	Lunch and Dinner (Timings: 13:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs & 19:30 hrs to 22:30 hrs) Appetizers and Salads	
• •	Choice of Soup (Veg & Non Veg*) Tomato/Shorba/Lemon/Coriander/Manchow	180/250*
•	Mushroom/Hot & Sour/Clear/Sweet Corn Garden Greens	200
	Freshly cut Green Salad	
•	Russian Salad Boiled Veg. served with mayonnaise	275

Flavours of India

(Timings: 13:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs & 19:30 hrs to 22:30 hrs)

Vegetarian

•

Cottage Cheese cooked to your choice Methi/Palak/Matar/Do pyaza/Kadhai/Sahi/Butter Masala/Bhujiya		375
Subz Miloni Mixed seasonal Vegetables		300
Til Veg Boiled Vegetables Tossed and stir Fried in sesame seeds.		300
Potato Cooked to Your Choice Jeera/Dum/Kashmiri/Matar/Tomato/Capsicum/Beans/Methi/Gobi		350
Channa/Rajma Chick Peas/Kidney beans cooked in the traditional Punjabi style		350
Dal cooked to your choice Makhani/Tadka/Kadhi Pakora		350
Choice of Kofta Malai*/Loki/Veg	37	5/325
Non Vegetarian	Н	F
Choice of Chicken Butter Chicken/Masala/Curry/ Kadhai/Korma/Saag/Kalimirch/Tawa/Do Piyaza/Dahi Wala	400	600
Uncle Chicken	400	700
Fish (availability) (5pcs) Curry/Masala		500
Choice of Mutton (5pcs) Rogan josh/Saag/Pahari/Do pyaza/Curry/Masala/Bhuna Gost		550

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

Accompaniments

•	Plain Rice	225
•	Jeera Rice	250
•	Onion Rice	275
•	Pulao/Kheechari Vegetable/Peas	300
• •	Biryani Vegetable/Chicken*/Mutton* Served With Raita	300/500*/600*
	Naan Plain/Butter/Garlic/Missi	80
•	Paratha (Lachhedar, Tandoori) Indian bread layered with Butter & Cooked in Tandoori Oven	80
	Aloo, Paneer, Masala Kulchha Home made Indian Bread stuffed with Spiced mashed Potatoes/Cottage Cheese or mixed/Cooked in Tandoori/C	100 Oven
•	Plain Curd	150
•	Raita Onion/Cucumber/Tomato/Pineapple/Mixed/Boondi/Louki	225
•	Papad Plain/Roasted/Masala*	20/40*
•	Tawa Roti/Tandoori Roti	40/40

From The Clay Pot

(Timings: 13:00 hrs to 15:00 hrs & 19:30 hrs to 22:30 hrs)

Vegetarian

	Paneer Tikka		400
	A spit Roasted tangy Kebab of Cottage Cheese		
	Tandoori Veg		375
	A Choice of Stuffed Aloo/Roasted Aloo		
	Veg Seek Kebab		375
•	Non Vegetarian		
	Chicken (Cooked to Your Choice)	Н	F
	A choice of spit roasted Tangri Kebab of Chicken		
	Chicken Afgani	500	700
	Chicken Tandoori	400	600
	Chicken Tikka (8pcs.)	-	350
	Chicken Malai Tikka (8pcs)	-	400
	Chicken Seek Kebab	-	400
	Chicken Tangari Kebab (4pcs)	-	600
	Chicken Lolli Pop (4pcs)	-	600
	Fish Tikka (8pcs)	-	600
	Mutton Seek Kebab	-	650

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

From The Oriental Work

• •	Spring Roll (8pcs) Vegetable/Chicken*	350/450*
• •	Manchurian Coated Cauliflower, Veg/Chicken cottage Cheese Toasted with Garlic Ginger, Green Chillies and Soy Sauce/Chilly Chicken*/Chilly Paneer. Chilly Mushroom / Chilly Honey Potato / Crispy Corn	300/350*
• •	Noodles Vegetable/Egg/Chicken*	300/350/400*
• •	Choice of Rice Vegetable/Egg/Chicken*	250/300/350*
• •	Chop Suey Veg/Non-Veg*	300/350*
•	Desert	
•	Gulab Jamun (2pcs)	120
•	Rasgulla (2pcs)	120
•	Kheer (One Bowl) Rice/Seviyan	140
•	Peach Halves (2pcs)	120
•	Custard Fruit/Cream/Plain	140
•	Shahi Tukda (2pcs)	160
•	Ice Cream (2 scoop) Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate	130

Package meals (Lunch/Dinner) are served in Buffet Style

All Rates in Rupees. Taxes extra as applicable.

GST: 5 %

Medium of cooking - Refined Vegetable Oil.

Toned Dairy Milk used in Tea & Coffee.

(We do not serve Tea or Coffee during Lunch/Dinner time)
We do not serve or sale Plastic Bottled water
Consumption of Alcohol is prohibited

ORCHID CAFÉ

THE LAKE RESORT, NAUKUCHIYA TAL

Tel: (05942) 247183, 247184, 8449947183







www.thelakeresort.in